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200101220000
22571

01/22/2001
10:33:01

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOODWARD,
MARTHA P

199809080003
48841

200101260000
29081

01/26/2001
11:50:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LORI
KIDD

200010250003
70941

200102130000
50631

02/13/2001
11:10:34

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHERRY,
MICHAEL F

200101230000
25011

200102130000
50711

02/13/2001
11:20:47

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPEARMAN,
DEBRA I

200012140004
31851

200103140000
89851

03/14/2001
10:34:50

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS,
MICHELLE

200103080000
81901

03/08/2001
09:44:06

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
SHIRLEY S

199308090002
33681

200103080000
81911

03/08/2001
09:44:07

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
SHIRLEY S

199503010000
52991

200103210001
01961

03/21/2001
10:32:44

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCSWEENEY,
JAMES T

Sec:04
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200103210001
03161

03/21/2001
02:17:03

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PITTS, KEVIN
E

Sec:05
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE

200104030001
23031

04/03/2001
12:02:28

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCOLLUM,
PARISH M

200103270001
11701

03/27/2001
11:49:38

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CONTORNO,
RONNIE V

26 88 Lot#:36
Book:26 Pg:88

200104090001
31841

04/09/2001
09:18:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PELKEY,
CRAIG M

199810020003
84501

200104170001
46791

04/17/2001
11:36:05

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200004120001
20821

200104190001
51781

04/19/2001
11:44:26

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SEALES,
THOMAS F

5 114 Lot#:35 Book:5
Pg:114



200105220002
07341

05/22/2001
10:13:14

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIRKLAND,
JOHN H

199710240003
46691

200106010002
21461

06/01/2001
09:02:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOLLEY,
JOHN DAVID

200012120004
26721

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:2000-
42671  2000-
42672  SEE
INST

200106010002
21491

06/01/2001
09:05:15

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEEL,
CHARLA KAYE

22 92 200102260000
63831

Lot#:51
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:2001-
06383  2001-
06384

200106040002
24571

06/04/2001
09:43:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS,
CAROL G

20 38 Lot#:37
Book:20 Pg:38

200106110002
38061

06/11/2001
01:00:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY,
KAMEKIA S

200106110002
38051

06/11/2001
01:00:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY,
ARTHUR J

200106130002
41621

06/13/2001
10:33:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS, J
SCOTT

199907060002
80791

200106200002
53511

06/20/2001
10:23:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHACKELFOR
D, DEBORAH

6 37 Lot#:41 Book:6
Pg:37

200106140002
45491

06/14/2001
10:57:56

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BEVERLY,
AMANDA LEE

200003090000
75341

200108020003
21071

08/02/2001
12:08:25

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
TERESA A

200011030003
82491

200109120003
92731

09/12/2001
09:47:59

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES O NEIL, MIKKI
LEIGH

199911120004
63721

200109130003
95781

09/13/2001
08:34:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
KEITH L

20 41 Lot#:64
Book:20 Pg:41

200110030004
26581

10/03/2001
10:26:47

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEATHERS,
STEPHEN B

199912020004
86001

200110030004
26591

10/03/2001
10:26:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES, DIEP
D

200011160003
98021

200110030004
26631

10/03/2001
10:26:52

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS, J
SCOTT

199909080003
76931



200110030004
26621

10/03/2001
10:26:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LINDA
H

199904220001
69711


