Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;		INIVERSI [*] 01;	TY FEDER	RAL CRED	IT UNION	; Date Red	corded=
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101220000 22571	01/22/2001 10:33:01	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODWARD, MARTHA P					199809080003 48841	
200101260000 29081	01/26/2001 11:50:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, LORI KIDD					200010250003 70941	
200102130000 50631	02/13/2001 11:10:34	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHERRY, MICHAEL F					200101230000 25011	
200102130000 50711	02/13/2001 11:20:47	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEARMAN, DEBRA I					200012140004 31851	
200103140000 89851	03/14/2001 10:34:50	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REYNOLDS, MICHELLE						
200103080000 81901	03/08/2001 09:44:06	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, SHIRLEY S					199308090002 33681	
200103080000 81911	03/08/2001 09:44:07	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, SHIRLEY S					199503010000 52991	
200103210001 01961	03/21/2001 10:32:44	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCSWEENEY, JAMES T						Sec:04 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200103210001 03161	03/21/2001 02:17:03	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTS, KEVIN E						Sec:05 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE
200104030001 23031	04/03/2001 12:02:28	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCOLLUM, PARISH M						
200103270001 11701	03/27/2001 11:49:38	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONTORNO, RONNIE V			26	88		Lot#:36 Book:26 Pg:88
200104090001 31841	04/09/2001 09:18:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PELKEY, CRAIG M					199810020003 84501	
200104170001 46791	04/17/2001 11:36:05	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200004120001 20821	
200104190001 51781	04/19/2001 11:44:26	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEALES, THOMAS F			5	114		Lot#:35 Book:5 Pg:114

200105220002 07341	05/22/2001 10:13:14	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKLAND, JOHN H				199710240003 46691	
		CREDIT UNION								
200106010002 21461	06/01/2001 09:02:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOLLEY, JOHN DAVID				200012120004 26721	Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:2000- 42671 2000- 42672 SEE INST
200106010002 21491	06/01/2001 09:05:15	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEEL, CHARLA KAYE		22	92	200102260000 63831	Lot#:51 Book:22 Pg:92 Desc:2001- 06383 2001- 06384
200106040002 24571	06/04/2001 09:43:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, CAROL G		20	38		Lot#:37 Book:20 Pg:38
200106110002 38061	06/11/2001 01:00:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY, KAMEKIA S					
200106110002 38051	06/11/2001 01:00:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY, ARTHUR J					
200106130002 41621	06/13/2001 10:33:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS, J SCOTT				199907060002 80791	
200106200002 53511	06/20/2001 10:23:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHACKELFOR D, DEBORAH		6	37		Lot#:41 Book:6 Pg:37
200106140002 45491	06/14/2001 10:57:56	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BEVERLY, AMANDA LEE				200003090000 75341	
200108020003 21071	08/02/2001 12:08:25	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, TERESA A				200011030003 82491	
200109120003 92731	09/12/2001 09:47:59	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	O NEIL, MIKKI LEIGH				199911120004 63721	
200109130003 95781	09/13/2001 08:34:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, KEITH L		20	41		Lot#:64 Book:20 Pg:41
200110030004 26581	10/03/2001 10:26:47	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEATHERS, STEPHEN B				199912020004 86001	
200110030004 26591	10/03/2001 10:26:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DIEP D				200011160003 98021	
200110030004 26631	10/03/2001 10:26:52	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS, J SCOTT				199909080003 76931	

200110030004
